
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Seq= 1; Name= BUILDER SYSTEMS
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201204200001
36060

04/20/2012
11:25:11

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20101222000
430440

201212200004
86530

12/20/2012
12:32:30

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee RELEASES UNION STATE
BANK

Instr
#:20120131000
037320

201201310000
37310

01/31/2012
02:37:28

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK
HOOVER

37 59 Lot#:670
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201201310000
37300

01/31/2012
02:37:27

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION STATE
BANK
LAKESHORE

37 59 Lot#:662
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201201310000
37320

01/31/2012
02:37:29

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK
HOOVER

37 59 Lot#:662
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201203190000
93110

03/19/2012
09:52:07

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS YEAGER
JEFFREY
SCOTT

6 74 Lot#:88 Book:6
Pg:74
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECOND
SECTOR

201203070000
80290

03/07/2012
10:58:31

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor LIEN FRONTIER
BANK

24 50 Lot#:147
Book:24 Pg:50
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE I

201207020002
32420

07/02/2012
02:58:48

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee RELEASES STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20080312000
102700

Lot#:419
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 4

201207200002
60260

07/20/2012
10:17:38

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee LIEN LAKEWOOD
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

36 81 Lot#:315
Book:36 Pg:81

201207200002
60270

07/20/2012
10:17:39

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee LIEN LAKEWOOD
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

36 81 Lot#:316
Book:36 Pg:81

201212180004
82800

12/18/2012
09:33:30

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS SHULTZ
CHABLIS L

37 59 Lot#:662
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2


