Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Seq= 1; Name= BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201204200001 36060	04/20/2012 11:25:11	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Instr #:20101222000 430440	
201212200004 86530	12/20/2012 12:32:30	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	UNION STATE BANK					Instr #:20120131000 037320	
201201310000 37310	01/31/2012 02:37:28	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK HOOVER			37	59		Lot#:670 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201201310000 37300	01/31/2012 02:37:27	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK LAKESHORE			37	59		Lot#:662 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201201310000 37320	01/31/2012 02:37:29	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK HOOVER			37	59		Lot#:662 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201203190000 93110	03/19/2012 09:52:07	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	YEAGER JEFFREY SCOTT			6	74		Lot#:88 Book:6 Pg:74 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECOND SECTOR
201203070000 80290	03/07/2012 10:58:31	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	LIEN	FRONTIER BANK			24	50		Lot#:147 Book:24 Pg:50 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE I
201207020002 32420	07/02/2012 02:58:48	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20080312000 102700	Lot#:419 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE 4
201207200002 60260	07/20/2012 10:17:38	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	LIEN	LAKEWOOD RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			36	81		Lot#:315 Book:36 Pg:81
201207200002 60270	07/20/2012 10:17:39	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	LIEN	LAKEWOOD RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			36	81		Lot#:316 Book:36 Pg:81
201212180004 82800	12/18/2012 09:33:30	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHULTZ CHABLIS L			37	59		Lot#:662 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2